
 

                                                           WEEK 1 

Wed 27 April Lunch Orders Available 

Fri 29 April Lunch Orders Available 

Sat 30 April Koroit Irish Festival ! 

                                                           WEEK 2 

Monday 2 May  3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 8 weeks) 

Wed 4 May Mothers Day Stall (Gifts $5) 

Thursday 5 May May Race Day (Pupil Free Day) 

Friday 6 May Curriculum Day (Pupil Free Day) (Theircare available) 
Grade 4-6 Division Athletics (Those who qualify) 

                                                              WEEK 3 

Monday 9 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 7 weeks) 

Tuesday 10 May NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Wed 11 May Lunch Order Day 
Grip Excursion (Grade 5/6 Leadership students) 
NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Thurs 12 May NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Friday 13 May Lunch Order Day 
Cross Country & Soccer day  
‘Girls in STEAM’ (Select Students) 
‘Do it for Dolly’ Day (More information to come)  

                                                               WEEK 4 

Monday 16 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 6 weeks) 

Wed 17 May  Book Fair  

Thurs 18 May Book Fair 

Fri 19 May Book Fair 

                                                               WEEK 5 

Monday 23 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 5 weeks) 
Biocats Excursion (Select Students) 
Division Cross Country (Select Students) 

Tuesday 24 May Foundation 2024 Tours 10-11am  

Wed 25 May National Simultaneous Storytime  
Lunch Order Day 

Thursday 26 May National Sorry Day 
Foundation 2024 Tours 10-11am 

                                                                 WEEK 6 

Monday 30 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 4 weeks) 
Regional Cross Country 

                                                                 WEEK 7 

Monday 6 June 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 4 weeks) 

Tuesday 7 June School Photos 


